MONTGOMERY COUNTY RECREATION

Kids Day Out is organized out of  Fyl| Day | §50 ‘8;30 a.m-4 p.m.

school time fun, with well-planned Half Da” $25 ‘1'30-5'30 o
and supervised activities. Sadh bl

Location 1/12HalfDay  1/24 Full Day 2/1Full Day

Damascus
East County
Germantown*
Good Hope*
Lawton™
Mid-County
N. Potomac
Potomac™
Plum Gar
Praisner
Upper County
heaton”
White Oak
Ken Gar (TR)

Mid-County
Plum Gar
Wheaton

* Sites will have sport specific activities only.

143743
43101
143795
143144
143736
143745
143746
143741
143748
143750
143752
143703
143754

143418
143149
143424
143419
143421
143420
143421
143422
143425
143426
143430
143423
143431

143436

143751 %
143442 Mark your calendars
LSS5I for future Kids Day Out

143445
13438 Programs on 3/11,

143439 3/ 41,
143440 5/285/18
[LE]T R Registration will begin

143444
13448 February 22, 2022.

143441

143428: 143429 143449

143432
143466
143468

143446; 143441

Scan QR code to register.

§J MONTGOMERYCOUNTYRECREATION %' MOCOREC (@) MOCORECREATION

To Register, visit ActiveMontgomery.org
240-777-6840 » Hablamos Espaiiol * www.mocorec.com

MONTGOMERY CO’UNTY
Recreation

Montgomery County Recreation is committed to compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA).

Please contact a Therapeutic Recreation Specialist at 240-777-6870 or rec.inclusion@montgomerycountymd.gov to request accommodations.



